
INTERV AL SHEET 
) 
yage ____ ~l ____________ __ 

- Date 10- 20- 6 1 

PROP : .HARRISONBURG TELEPHONE 00 ,'*/ 

ooMP: SYDNOR 

COUNTY : ROCKINGHAM 

From-To From-To 

0 10 
10 20 
20 30 
30 40 
40 50 

50 60 
60 70 
70 80 
80 90 

) 
90 100 

100 llO 
llO 120 
120 130 
130 140 

) -

571 VDMR Well No. : _________________ _ 

Samp l e Interval: from,_O,,-_to 140 

Tot a 1 depth ___ l_4_0 ________ __ 

Oil ___ Gas ___ Water_ x"-_.Exploratory __ _ 

Cu t ting s-,,-x __ Core ___ Ot he r ____ _ 

From-To From-To 

Not suff i cient amount 
of ma teria l to wash 

From- To 



DEPAR T MENT 

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA 

OF CONS ERVA T ION AND ECONO MIC 

WWCR - 293 
VDMR - 571 

DEVELO PME NT 

DIVIS ION OF MIN ERAL RE SOURC ES 
BOl .3 6 67 , Univ ersity Sial lon, Chor ioltes~i llll : Vi rginia 

) ______________ W_A_T_E_R ___ W~E-L-L--C-O-M--PL-E-T-I-O-N---R-E-PO-R_T ____________ ___ 
OWNER'. Harri sonb ur g Teleph one Co . #" J P. O. Box 3 5 2 Harrisonbur g , Va . _ _ Moiling Address : ---'-~"::':-==:""':="-'======-'---"':'::'-'-__ 
TENANT_________ ____ _ _ _ ___ Moiling Address: -::-,----:-_-:--:-::,--= _ -,---,--_______ _ 
DRILLER: Sy dnor Pump & Well Co . Inc . Mom,. Add" " :---"R""i-,c",h",m"o"n"d'---.!1""2"",-V,,,,,,· r,-,g~in,-"",-i",a_--:-____ _ 

WELL L OCATI ON: C OUllly __ ---'R"'o"'c"'k"""'· n"'9"-h=a"'m ________ ApproJ.. ____________ f~11U 
______ --<Idlrttlion) of " _______________ ". ___ __ miles-Of _ _________ _ 

IWATER CONDITIO NSI 
N 

DEPTH 
Pl a nt l ocati on on t he Pleasant Val ley Road 

48 ' at t h e sou t h ea s t limi t s o f t h e Rock i ngham 
STATIC WA TE R LEVEL County Farm property. ( 2 mil es sout h eas t 
WAT ER ZON ES (f issures or formations supplying water) o f Harr isonbur g ) 

(from) (to) (from) (to) 
ft. , ft , 
f t , It. 

QUANTITY OF WATER 

WELL PUMPED (or boiled) at 7 ;' Gal. per Min. with , 

l QQ feet IdRAW~Q WI'I oft e r 2l HOURS PUMPING. 
W 

E 
FLOW (natu ra I) G.P. M. HEAD __ ft. (above ground) , 

R~~~~K~iJ!D~ \I~~ e~~j;~ I I ~§Q~rat~g~ ~~~~~~' ~8Qa~~D- -

* 
QUA L ITY OF WATE R 

COLOR GOlden Muddy TAS TE OK 
, , 

) 
OK 

, 
ODOR OT HE R , 
AN ALYSIS: AYAllABLE- VII [J No 0 : AT TACH EO Yu C No D 

TEM PERAT UR E , 
(f rom) (t 0) . 

WATER fl . fl . 
(soli , b rocklsh , I r on, sul f ur, ocid , othe r ) 

USE OF WATER: Dom esti c 0 Tow n D IndUl t ry CI( Fo r m [] publica S 

ICONSTRUCTION I HOLE SIZE j CASING SIZE 

R IG TYP E (or method) Aj 1: BQi s :q l Idiom) (fr oml (tol (diom,J (h om) (t o) 
(rotory. coble , bored, driven , e tc .. ) 1/4 11 

;, It i n ft " 8 0 52 5 0 53 
DATE: Sla rled 7 - 26 - 61 Compleled 7 - 28- 6 1 5 

-, 
52 1 47 , 

TOTAL DEPTH 147 ft. SCREE N (o r per f ora tio ns) 

BEDROCK 01 2 ft . , (diom.) (from) (to) (opfnl nQ siu ) 
;, ft . " 

GROUTING INFOR MATION I PU MP (;nllOlle dl l 

METHOD USED Grallitll 
Cement and Wa t er TYPE Cop. (gpm) 

GROUTING MATERIAL 

DEPTH OF GROUTING 5 2 H.P. . Deplh of inlake f t. 

REMARKS : Log and sa mp] e s SAved fo r OJ,, o f Mj o pra 1 R p s Q)!l'CeS 

* Wil l clea r ' wi t h open ~ischarge ~umping using permen ant p ump. 

) LOQ 0 1 wen (over) 



LOG 
7- 28- 61 FURNISHED BY Sydnor Pump & Well Co., I nc . DATE , ______ _ __ _ 

Rig. 65 
Data from driller Mitchell's notes by Jesse Snyder, Jr . 

r---~D~EPo,T~H~--'-----------------------------------'-----------------------------'· { 
(feet) TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED REMARKS 

FROM TO -. {grovel, cloy. etc." hordness, color, etc} (water, covinOI shot, screen, sample, etc) 

o 
2 
5 
6 
7 

10 
36 
37 
77 
81 

114 
118 
125 
126 
130 
131 
136 
137 

2 
5 
6 
7 

10 
36 
37 
77 
81 

114 
118 
125 
126 
130 
131 
136 
137 
147 

Red Clay 
Gray limestone 
Red clay 
Gray limes tone 
Red clay 
Gr ay limestone 
Red clay - moisture 
Gray limestone 
Weather ed limestone 
Gray limestone 
Weathered l i mestone 
Gray limes tone 
Weathered limestone 
Gray Limestone 
Weathered limestone 
Gray lim~stone 
Weathered limestone 
Gray limestone 

81 ' - 12 G. P. M. 
118 ' - 30 G.P . M. 
126 ' - 45 G.P. M. 

J 

10 12 G. P. M. 

10- 18 G. P. M. 

10-15 G. P.M. 

10- 12 G. P. M. 

131 ' - 50 G. P. M. - plus 
137 ' - 60 G.P.M . - plus 

Muddy 

Muddy 

- Mud 

- Mud 

, 

, 
- Red clay color thick 

- Red clay - Thi ck 

~y Red Clay 

~y Red Clay 

After 2t hours of Air l i ft development , flow rate i ncreased to 75 GPM 
plus as the mud thined, the flow was i5 GPM plus at the end of a 21 
hour conti nuous development and test . 

(Use additional sheets if necessary) 

D 

I.) 



COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA 

DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

DIVISION OF MINERAL RESOURCES 
Box 3667, Universi ty Station , Chorlol1esville, Virginia 

WATER WELL COM PLETION REPORT 

DEP1Ji 0/ 
S T ATI C W ATE R L E VE L ---,t:-I--'0<--------
WAT ER ZONES (I issures or formations supplying water) 

(from) (to) (from) (to) 
-----fl.--~- ----ft-----
----~ft. fl..-----

QUANTITY OF WATER 

,fJiall/ /OU/i"0 QU rlt.e Plea S"a-t1/. 

t&1J~ /load- oj 7h ~f/W !3as 
/-1 MI:h j 7/f~ d'oZ'ff Itcd~ 
W~~ feuat ;tJttp4:; ~ (L #/1!e:-

Silt/tit 'frosl 2 /i!tn zSc1l+!Ju'<!j) WE LL PUMPED (or boiled) at 7£ Gal. per Min. with 
/O,Q feet DRAW POWN after 2 t HOURS PUMPING. 

FLOW (natural) .PM. .f!. (above gr und) WI 

~~~M~A~R~$~:~~~~~~~~~~.~~q~l.~ ~ ex-ceed' O() Gifl/J/, 

E 

WATER 

E 
OTHER _______ _ 

ANALYSIS: AVAILA8LE- Y .. 0 NoC: ATTACHED Y .. C NoO 

TEMPERATURE ___ _ 

to!/ ckv 0./7'1 t.y"'?f c/dc:~~ e 
?Viaj:J/'f!j VS/~ jla/j{//6'U&7~y' 
j1k'Iu/~' 

WAT ER u"m) ft. (10) It. 
""',"',,"", ,---::c, ,,,,,,,,,,,,.,.,, h'--, "", ,'-:,,-, "--" 7.",, ,"', ,""',,""id, at her) _ ~ 

USE OF WATER: Domestic C Town C l nd ultt y Y"Form 0 PublicO S 

HOLE SIZE j 
RIG TYPE (or melhod)-v.f!;-j~fIf!~;;:}cflc=;;;-=--;----- ~diO {from} {tal (diorn) (tram) (to) I fl 

(alary , co Ie, bar driven , elc .. ) _lIin ,a, ' fl -~Z- tft~ I In. ".' II 0· 

DATE: Started Z-z<!- {PI ; Complete d ,7-1£-61 :r .5-1 ;'17 ' _~~_-__ ~ ___ ,,_,<_,_. 
TOTAL DEPTH --'/.'-'41"::-'7'----__ f t. SCREEN (or perforations) 2 (diom.) (from) (to) (openino size) BEDROCK at _ _ .l.. _ ____ ft. 10 II. " 

CASING SIZE 

GROUTING INFORMATION 

METHOD USED GvaJL11fj , 
GROUTING MATER IAL CeUtelil-t 
DEPTH OF GR OUTING 52. ' 

PU M P (inelolled) 

TYPE ______ . Cap. (gpm) ______ _ 

. Depth of intake :E /&5'" ft. H.P 

Lao or weI! (ove r) 



LOG 

!?ti oS FURN'SHED BvfjdJ?if ~"i u/eFI 6, 7Hc DATE 7 - i. ? - tR / 

OC/jq fir61M [Jy/J/!!AI l77/ht,.J// .M IH Btl ..j~SSf' S/1wde.t,. ,1,/ 
DEPTH 
(feet) 

FROM TO 

0 z.. 
2- .5 
5 f.e 
q, 7 
7 ttl 

/0 ~~ 
..lip ~'7 

j7 7 7 
7 7 '6'1 
?L /Jlj 

lit! Iii 

II? IZb 
lz§ 126 

Iz(, 13IJ 
/so ·13/ 
/.J/ {j(, 

/,J(p 1il 

IS] flI7 

TYPE OF SOIL OR ROCK PENETRATED / REM~S 
(groyel, cloy. etc., hardness, color, etc) (water, covinOI shot, screen , somple, etc) 

Red e/a-~ / 
GY"'M ./..llMeJ to n-e,.. 

fhd ckfi 
~"'/:1 '/"t,ue5 laue 
iPe-d 6ItUJ 
G"YCl7} l-iUte3l:;/,1 e 
R~(f c: I a:1 - $11/S ~.we 
0C1!1 /-Ja/c,J /OV1-e. 
W(07/we.& J,a,e.sl~tle jt)- / f G;1J,,'11, 1l1///cfy - I?ed C/~ e,/cn/ - ';4/~ 
8' ytLfI tfffleJj.,ue, 

J#tJ7hvt'-j, i-t;.t4t's/t7It'e /IJ -IF 6f~'7 /If//Jdfj- ;red clag- 7.6/?>~ 
GYClfJ /.t/ut's~we 
V'/eallihe1 Jt~t's/;we to-iS u~~ -,.wd~ l?c.J c/C1f1 

Grd-!f. LtmM /au e 
Weet7JJev(!./J tlH,w-/t7ue /0 - d. uPI/J.1 - /J1d~ Re!! a.1&J;:i 

~ Y';j 1-t#tt?rAme 
Weo$eye-a j.ldr~-,Iot1e 
JvtzJ !.'I#t?sIot1e 

Ifl '- /2... tr{J111 
I 

l I B - J6 6fl11 

! 2. ip - 1/ 6- (rjJm 

1 3 I SD {yf1Yl ~ (flus 

1:6 '7 /;0 wm flus \ / 

lliia 2 fz. hlftlP> "I *'h t 'I/\.1eot3-ktj'#7-tv1/ /ha/ fPaliF 
/PltJ-Y't?t2'se.d' ld 7.5- WM phs as ~ /Hd 7'k";.-i~ . 7k-e ~a/ 

/
.1/ C~tI;;t(po.lI; ~ .k 

t{ias 7fJ ifpm ;;k'tS a Iff!' r::;14f ~p.. C1 i/ }OtPl//( d't!tI~J#i!&V,'C) 

4 tt-d -res I 

(Use additional sheets if necessory) 




